LED modules
Injection Modules
LM-IN1-2835SMD
LM-IN2-2835SMD
LM-IN3-2835SMD
LM-IN4-2835SMD
LM-IN5-2835SMD
LM-IN6-5630SMD

Price - €/m
(VAT excluded)
GENERATE ORDER CODE
7
LED Strips
Series:
• LT
LEDs/m:
• 60 = 60LEDs/m
• 120 = 120LEDs/m
Width:
8 = 8mm
10 = 10mm
Wattage:
• 48 = 4.8W/m
• 96 = 9.6W/m
• 144 = 14.4W/m
• 210 = 21W/m
Voltage:
• 12VDC
• 24VDC
Colour temperature:
2700K
3000K
4000K
5000K
6000KLED type:
• 2835SMD
• 3528SMD
• 5050SMD
IP rate:
• IP33
• IP65
• IP66
• IP68
LT-48-3528SMD-60-12VDC-IP33-2700K-8
Specification:
• LED strip length per reel: 5m
• Input voltage: 12VDC / 24VDC
• LED manufacturer: Epistar
• Beam angle: 120 ~ 140°
• PCB colour: White
Model
Name
Decoder
8
LED Strips
Features:
• High CRI & luminous LEDs
• Aluminium PCB, great electrical conductivity & heat dissipation
• Long life span
• Easy installation
Typical applications:
• Showcase lighting
• Staircase lighting
• Bookshelf lighting
• Kitchen lighting
9
LED Rigid Strips
Specification:
• Width: U aluminium profile 17.2mm / V aluminium profile 16.2mm
LP-48-3528SMD-60
Pure white, cold white,
warm white, red, blue,
green, yellow
12VDC
3528 SMD
60
12mm, white, aluminium

Price - €/m
(VAT excluded)
GENERATE ORDER CODE
11
LED Rigid Strips
Specification:
• LED strip length per reel: 5m
• Input voltage: 12VDC / 24VDC
• LED manufacturer: Epistar
• Beam angle: 120 ~ 140°
• PCB colour: White
Series:
• LP
LEDs/m:
• 30 = 30LEDs/m
• 60 = 60LEDs/m
• 72 = 72LEDs/m
• 120 = 120LEDs/m
Colour:
• PW = pure white
• CW = cold white
• WW = warm white
• R = red
Colour:
• B = blue
• G = green
• Y = yellow
• -RGB = RGB
Wattage:
• 48 = 4.8W/m
• 72 = 7.2W/m
• 96 = 9.6W/m
• 144 = 14.4W/m
• 172 = 17.28W/m
• 201 = 20.16W/m
Voltage:
• 12VDC
• 24VDC
Profile type:
• N = without profile
• U = U profile
• V = V profile
Aluminium profile:
• W = without aluminium profile
• A = with aluminium profile
• AP = with aluminium profile & PC cover
• AE = with aluminium profile & epoxy waterproof
LED type:
• 3528SMD
• 5050SMD
• 5630SMD
IP rate:
• IP33
• IP65
LP-48-3528SMD-60-12VDC-IP33-A-V-R
Model
Name
Decoder
12
LED Rigid Strips
Colour:
• B = blue
• G = green
• Y = yellow
• -RGB = RGB
Features:
• High CRI & luminous LEDs

Price - €
(VAT excluded)
GENERATE ORDER CODE
21
LED modules
Series name:
• LM
LED type:
• 2835SMD
• 5050SMD
• 5054SMD
• 5630SMD
• COB
• HPL = high power LED
Colour:
WW = warm white(2700-3500K)
NW = natural white(3900-4500K)
DW = daylight white(4800-5500K)
PW = pure white(6000-6500K)
CW = cool white(8000-10000K)
R = red
B = blue
G = green
Y = yellow
RGB = RGB
Model name:
• INx = Injection Modules
• WPx = IP68 Waterproof Modules
• COBx = COB Modules
• HPx = High Power Modules
• ECx = Economic Modules
• EPx = Epoxy Modules
LM-IN1-2835SMD-WW
Model Name Decoder
22
LED modules
23
LED Controllers
LC-RGB
Controller
5-24VDC
3, each channel < 10A
5V: <150W
12V: <360W
24V: <720W
30,00
LC-RGB
Remote-Controller
5-24VDC
3, each channel < 2A
5V: <30W
12V: <72W
24V: <144W
6,40
LC-DMX512
Controller/Decoder
12-24VDC
3, each channel < 8A
12V: <288W
24V: <576W
42,00
LC-RGB
Amplifier
5-24VDC
3, each channel < 10A
5V: <150W
12V: <360W
24V: <720W
14,00
LC-RGBW